YmMac VR130 AIR COMPRESSORS
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CUSTOM ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR APPLICATION

v~ @1  Compact Size
0o Built to fit in tight spaces. 44% smaller than competitive products.
- == 7701in° (12 L) vs. competitor's 1,371 in® (23 L)

100% Duty Cycle
30 - 130 CFM. 100% of the time.

Lightweight, Aluminum Design
63% weight savings compared to competitive products.
56.7 Ib (26 kg) with clutch vs. competitor’'s 154.3 Ib (70 kg) without clutch.
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Choose the VMAC components to fit your unique system.

Engineered & Manufactured With Precision In Canada
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FLOW RATE

CFM

Minimum Working Pressure
Maximum Working Pressure
Maximum CFM*
Compressor Weight
Maximum Clutch Speed

90 psi

175 psi
130 CFEM
56.7 b
4,200 RPM

*Using ASME PTC 19.5 - 2004 flow measurement standard at 100 psi

6.2 bar
10.3 bar
3,681 I/min
25.7 kg
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T: 250-740-3200 | TF: 1-877-912-6605 | FX: 250-740-3201
sales@vmacair.com | www.VMACAIR.com/OEM
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